	Informal Groups for WRC-07
Contact List - 3 September 2007
Name
	

	Al-Awadhi, Tariq
	tariq.alawadhi@tra.ae

	Almuathen, Mohamed S.
	almuathen77@yahoo.com

	Al Rashedi, Naser
	naser.alrashedi@tra.ae

	Akossi, Akossi
	a.akossi@atu-uat.org

	Albernaz, Joao Carlos
	albernaz@anatel.gov.br

	Alshankiti, Habeeb 
	hshankiti@citc.gov.sa

	Anders, Frederich
	anders.frederich@pts.se

	Anzawa, Toru
	t-anzawa@soumu.go.jp

	Arasteh, Kavouss
	kavouss.arasteh@ties.itu.int

	Bakary, Bamba Jr.
	bambajunior@yahoo.fr

	Bantulaki, Jonas M.
	jobantu@ucc.co.ug

	Barrett, David
	david.barrett@ofcom.org.uk

	Beaird, Richard C.
	beairdrc@state.gov

	Bellego, Yves
	yves.bellego@orange-ftgroup.com

	Bin Hammad, Nasser
	nasser.binhammad@tra.ae

	Bliksrud, Eirik
	eob@npt.no

	Bloch, Jean-Jacques
	jjbloch@satconcept.com

	Bond, Steve
	steve.bond@ofcom.org.uk

	Chepkwony, Wilson
	chepkwony@cck.go.ke

	Choi, Sunhye
	wonder@tta.or.kr

	Chung, Hyun Soo
	hschung@kasi.re.kr

	Coimbra, Antonio
	antonio.coimbra@anacom.pt

	Fournier, Eric
	fournier@anfr.fr

	Gaudreau, Michel
	gaudreau.michel@ic.gc.ca

	Gauze, Guy-Alain Emmanuel
	cotedivoire@bluewin.ch

	Ghazal, Maurice
	ghazal@ties.itu.int

	Gracie, Bruce
	gracie.bruce@ic.gc.ca

	Greco, Frank
	frank.greco@ec.europa.eu

	Haines, Robin
	rhaines@ntia.doc.gov

	Hanbaba, Rudi
	rudi.hanbaba@francetelecom.com

	Harris, Vernita
	vharris@ntia.doc.gov

	Hashimoto, Akira
	hashimoto@nttdocomo.co.jp

	Hong, Jiang
	jianghong@catr.com.cn

	Hu, Wei
	huw@srrc.gov.cn

	Hughes, Kevin
	kevin.hughes@itu.int

	Jeacock, Terry
	terence.jeacock@ties.itu.int

	Jeanty, Lilian
	lilian.jeanty@at-ez.nl

	Johnson, Malcolm
	Malcolm.Johnson@ofcom.org.uk
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	Jones, Bob
	R.W.Jones@shaw.ca

	Kantchev, Petko
	petko.kantchev@ties.itu.int

	Kilongola, Joseph Samuel
	jskilongola@tcra.go.tz

	Kisrawi, Nabil
	nabil.kisrawi@ties.itu.int

	Knudsen
	pmk@itst.dk

	Komatsu, Hirushi
	komatsu@ties.itu.int

	Kosaka, Katsuhiko
	Katsuhiko.Kosaka@ties.itu.int

	Lewis, John
	john.lewis@ties.itu.int

	Liebler, Reiner
	reiner.liebler@bmwi.bund.de

	Lu, William
	william@cmc.gov.my

	Luther, William
	william.luther@fcc.gov

	Lyubchenko, Stella
	stella.lioubtchenko@ties.itu.int

	Magenta, Alfredo
	magenta@rai.it

	Martin, Jesus
	jesus.martin@bakom.admin.ch

	Massima-Landji, Jean-Jacques
	mammajeanjacques@hotmail.com

	Matsevilo, Liudmila
	emi@giprosvjaz.by

	Minkin, Vladimir
	vladimir.minkin@ties.itu.int

	Mociu, Natalia
	natalia@rcc.org.ru

	Morris, Wayne
	wayne.morris@acma.gov.au

	Mueller, Angelika
	angelika.mueller@ties.itu.int

	Mukhitdinov, Nurudin
	mnn@rcc.org.ru

	Nakagawa, Takuya
	t.nakagawa@soumu.go.jp

	Nakamura, Yuji
	yuji.nakamura@ge-japan.ch

	Nalbandian, Albert
	albert.nalbandian@ties.itu.int

	Netterville, David
	david.netterville@ses-astra.com

	Obam, Daniel
	daniel.obam@ties.itu.int

	Olwero, Tom
	olwero@cck.go.ke

	Park, Joo Hong
	pjh@mic.go.kr

	Pasanen, Matti
	matti.pasanen@teliasonera.com

	Pavliouk, Alexander
	Alexander.Pavliouk@ties.itu.int

	Price, Larry
	lprice@iaru.org

	Rancy, François
	rancy@anfr.fr

	Rogozinska, Anna
	a.rogozinska@urtip.gov.pl

	Scarabino, Sergio
	sscarabino@cnc.gov.ar

	Seo, Jungsuk
	jsseo@mic.go.kr

	Seong, Hyangsuk
	seong@mic.go.kr

	Soury-Lavergne, Blaise
	soury-lavergne@anfr.fr

	Strelets, Victor
	victor.strelets@ties.itu.int
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	Taillefer, Gilles
	taillefer@anfr.fr

	Tao, Ying Shing
	taoysh@srrc.gov.cn

	Taylor, Robert
	robert@teleregs.com

	Taylor, Shola
	kemilinks@aol.com

	Tiemoko, Moriko
	morikotiemoko@yahoo.fr

	Togi, Takumi
	togi@nttdocomo.co.jp

	Tschannen, René
	rene.tschannen@bakom.admin.ch

	Tsutomu, Shigeta
	shigeta.tsutomu@jaxa.jp

	Tuan, Le Van
	tuanlv@rfd.gov.vn

	Um, Jinu
	umjinu@korpa.or.kr

	Vallet, Alexandre
	alexandre.vallet@francetelecom.com

	Van Diepenbeek, Chris
	chris.vdiepenbeek@at-ez.nl

	Varlamov, Nikolay
	varlamov@ties.itu.int

	Vassiliev, Alexandre
	Alexandre.Vassiliev@itu.int

	Verduijn, Jan
	jan.verduijn@ties.itu.int

	Vipond, Lex
	lex.vipond@optus.com.au

	Von Der Emden, Dirk-Oliver
	dirk-olivier.von-der-emden@bakom.admin.ch

	Voparil, Zdenek
	zdenek.voparil@ties.itu.int

	Williams, Frank
	williamsfk@state.gov

	Williams, Frank
	francois.guillaume@itu.int

	Xie, Feibo
	xiefeibo@srrc.gov.cn

	Yao Kouakou, Jean-Baptiste
	kouakou.yao@ties.itu.int

	Yokoyama, Takahiro
	t.yokoyama@soumu.go.jp

	Younes, Badri
	badri.younes@osd.mil

	Zoller, Julie
	julie.zoller@itt.com


